SATELLITE HOLDS

R=ILRDYAZXLDEXRLTE —D—DFEETHERL TWBIHBEGFENTETVET,
BEEY FOR—ILRIEDEELTE, — BT XOKRERLODY A XEBHLTEDET,

DIAMOND

PIECES

PRICE LIST

SIZE(mm)
D

PRICE(H)
Al

FHAEVR 1 925 480 170 39,000
THEVR] 1 505 275 170 24,800
THEVR?2 1 550 320 140 22,000
ALY EY R XXLI 2 410 220 100 16,000
AV EY R XXL2 2 355 160 125 14,000
FAVEYRI v XL 2 310 230 100 21,800
Y14V EYR XL 2 265 235 120 16,800
FAVEYRXL2 2 260 150 60 9,800

Y14V EY R XL3 2 280 120 90 11,000

FAVEYRLI

PIECES

SIZE(mm)
D

PRICE(H)
Al

FATEYR L2 3 260 125 75 12,000
FATEY R M 5 220 120 55 11,800
FATEY R M2 5 175 100 60 13,500
e a
4 ',‘\ S TEYR ST 10 145 50 35 8,800
P d-
A 2 P
! K& g | JTEYRS2 10 125 90 40 11,000
SIZE
IMAGE NAME PIECES (mm) PRICE(F)
D )
A=, 1 610 460 155 26,000
A ROV K= 2 1 590 470 160 30,800
RE > R—JL XLT 2 280 240 110 13,000
FHROV 1 980 500 270 45,000




PIECES SIZE(mm) PRICE(H )

PIECES SIZE(mm) PRICE(H) )
D

D il

0 XHrOv1 1 615 450 250 27,000

0 XHrOv2 1 610 440 240 20,800 A;\ RAYIILESY v o XL | 5 300 190 85 36,000
. XHrOv3 1 590 390 220 18,000

FhrOv1 1 400 plele 150 12,800 \ [] - [] SIZE(mm)
PIECES > Ple?e;J( M)

' Fhhov2 1 420 305 140 9,800 AA7KRA 1 680 450 180 27,000
a FhrOv 3 1 455 310 200 11,800 THh7RA 1 590 380 85 14,800
5 ‘ hOY XLEY kT 3 280 170 150 17,800 7RA XXL1 1 520 300 80 8,800
s XAROVEYF 1 730 370 170 22,000 7IRE XXL2 1 380 290 150 10,100
' FHROYEYF ] 1 530 235 220 16,000 7iRA XXL4 1 320 290 140 14,200
' FHRAYEYF 2 1 560 230 210 16,800 7RO XXL5 1 320 310 130 14,700
’ FHROYEYF 3 1 500 205 210 15,200 7RE XL 2 290 290 150 14,480
& FhhkOvEYFEY 1| 3 480 150 150 28,200 7ROL 3 295 230 75 13,750




‘@

7ZROE>YF XL1

PIECES

290

SIZE(mm)

290

D

110

PRICE(H)
Al

12,980

SHINKA

SHINKA XL

PIECES

SIZE(mm)

D

PRICE(H)
Bl

SIZE(mm)

PRICE(H)
PIECES b )
Yr—2 LI p) 230 165 ) 12,800
Y —o M1 5 200 125 o) 11,800
[ <
rﬁ‘ V=9I v MI 5 220 150 80 8,580

SHINKA L

225

160

35

10,800

SHINKA XS1

21

130

70

15

13,000

SHINKA XXST

25

110

55

10

9,000

SHINKA XXST1 sharp

25

105

60

17

10,000

SHINKA XXS1 mild

25

105

60

17

10,000

SHARK

PIECES

SIZE(mm)

D

PRICE(H)

il

PIECES SIZE(mm) PRICE(F)
D A
DeCamabocol 5 310 130 90 26,000
'& ‘ Camaboco M1 6 200 80 30 9,800
"‘e Camaboco M2 6 130 110 40 12,000
2036

f“ by 72

Y " Camaboco S 21 130 70 28 15,800
b )

MONDKA

PIECES

SIZE(mm)

D

PRICE(H)
Al

v —7 XL1

420

240

110

9,800

T/ XL

280

280

105

14,800




T/ Aty

PIECES

185

SIZE(mm)
D

185

90

PRICE(H)
Al

9,800

ROUND JUG

PIECES

SIZE(mm)

D

PRICE(H)
Al

BALL

R—JLIR—IL

PIECES

250

SIZE(mm)
D

250

150

PRICE(H)
L]l

22,000

N=T A7y Ry 1

PIECES

20

40

SIZE(mm)
D

65

25

PRICE(H)
Al

5,600

ZA—/—5HY VS | 5 215 115 65 25,000
P
Fo'_© e
PPV TUVEIrTL 1 205 150 65 25,300
& N
/"\
IQ: Sy RIS M 10 140 75 45 10,890

N=T ATV VT2

22

45

55

20

5,600

MANTA

XU I XL

PIECES

450

SIZE(mm)
D

260

0]

PRICE(H)
Al

25,000

BOKLA

Bolka S1

PIECES

15

130

SIZE(mm)
D

75

30

PRICE(H)

il

15,000




